
 
 

How to Access Club Sport Email 
 
In order to access your clubs email address, you must have been given access by the Coordinator, 
Competitive Sports.   
 
For step-by-step instructions on how to access your clubs email address please see below.  
 

1. Login to your myUT: http://myut.utoledo.edu/  

 
2. Enter UTAD  

 
3. Click “Outlook Web Access (for Faculty/Staff Exchange Users)  

http://myut.utoledo.edu/


 
 

4. Type username of club email address in the “Service/Resource Mailbox” and then submit 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 
 

List of Club Sports, Emails, and Usernames  
 

Club Sport Email Address Username 
Baseball baseball@utoledo.edu baseball 

Basketball (W) clubwomensbasketball@utoledo.edu clubwomensbasketball 
Bowling bowling@utoledo.edu bowling 

Cross & Track crossandtrack@utoledo.edu crossandtrack 
Disc Golf rocketdiscgolf@utoledo.edu rocketdiscgolf 
Fencing fencing@utoledo.edu fencing 
Hockey hockey@utoledo.edu hockey 

Lacrosse (M) menslacrosse@utoledo.edu menslacrosse 
Lacrosse (W) womenslacrosse@utoledo.edu womenslacrosse 

Quidditch quidditch@utoledo.edu quidditch 
Rock Climbing rockclimbing@utoledo.edu rockclimbing 

Sailing sailing@utoledo.edu sailing 
Soccer (M) menssoccer@utoledo.edu menssoccer 
Soccer (W) womenssoccer@utoledo.edu womenssoccer 

Softball softballclub@utoledo.edu softballclub 
Swimming swimming@utoledo.edu swimming 

Table Tennis tabletennis@utoledo.edu tabletennis 
Tennis tennisclub@utoledo.edu tennisclub 

Ultimate (M) mensultimate@utoledo.edu mensultimate 
Ultimate (W) womensultimate@utoledo.edu womensultimate 

Volleyball (M) mensvolleyball@utoledo.edu mensvolleyball 
Volleyball (W) volleyballclub@utoledo.edu volleyballclub 

Wrestling wrestling@utoledo.edu wrestling 
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